415t ALLATOONA ROUNDUP

Friday
17th

Saturday
18th

Sunday
19th

8:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm

6:00am
7:00am
8:30am
10:00am
1:00pm
3:00pm
8:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm

10:00am

431° Annual

Allatoona Round+up
“See and Share Love”

/st ALLATOONA ROUNDUP

Misoon W. AA Speaker Sarasota, FL
Fellowship Event
Red Ball Meeting

Pine Mountain Hike Meeting

Golf Tournament

Red Ball Meeting

Workshop - Steps 8 and 9

Lunch Cook Out - SUR Club

Eddie L. Al-Anon Speaker Kennesaw, GA
Roger H. AA Speaker Seminole, FL

Ice Cream Social

Entertainment

Jule L. AA Speaker Decatur, GA

gg I{1illnn _
All functions will be at the Garden Inn

I-75 * Exit 288 * West 1.7 miles * Left on Liberty Drive * www.Cartersville.stay.hgi.com * 770-382-9787
Mention Allatoona Round-up for a Special Rate per night * expires July 24 * No Smoking Rooms * No Pets
Hospitality Room for Beverages and Desserts * Restaurant on the Premises

August 17, 18", & 19", 2018

2018 Round-up Registration Form

Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Email:

Badge to Read:

AA 0O $25.00 Alanon O $25.00 Alateen Q Free

$30.00 at the door
| am interested in:
*Golf O Cook Out QO

Pine Mountain Hike Meeting O
**Additional charges at sign-up

2018 Round-up Registration Form
Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:

Email:

Badge to Read:

AA Q $25.00 Alanon Q$25.00 Alateen Q Free
$30.00 at the door

| am interested in:
Cook Out O Pine Mountain Hike Meeting O
**Additional charges at sign-up

**Golf O

Mail to: Allatoona Round-up, P.O. Box 200856, Cartersville, GA 30120-9009
Visit Us and Register Online at WWW.AllatoonaRoundup.org



http://www.allatoonaroundup.org/

