

41 st Annual Allatoona Round+up



"See and Share Love"

Friday		
17th	8:00pm	Misoon W. AA Speaker Sarasota, FL
	9:30pm	Fellowship Event
	10:00pm	Red Ball Meeting
Saturday		
18th	6:00am	Pine Mountain Hike Meeting
	7:00am	Golf Tournament
	8:30am	Red Ball Meeting
	10:00am	Workshop - Steps 8 and 9
	1:00pm	Lunch Cook Out - SUR Club
	3:00pm	Eddie L. Al-Anon Speaker Kennesaw, GA
	8:00pm	Roger H. AA Speaker Seminole, FL
	9:30pm	Ice Cream Social
	10:00pm	Entertainment
Sunday		
19th	10:00am	Jule L. AA Speaker Decatur, GA

All functions will be at the Garden Inn

I-75 * Exit 288 * West 1.7 miles * Left on Liberty Drive * www.Cartersville.stay.hgi.com * 770-382-9787

Mention Allatoona Round-up for a Special Rate per night * expires July 24 * No Smoking Rooms * No Pets

Hospitality Room for Beverages and Desserts * Restaurant on the Premises

August 17th, 18th, & 19th, 2018

2018 Round-up Registration Form	2018 Round-up Registration Form
Name:	Name:
Address:	Address:
City, State, Zip:	City, State, Zip:
Email:	Email:
Badge to Read:	Badge to Read:
AA □ \$25.00 Alanon □ \$25.00 Alateen □ Free	AA □ \$25.00 Alanon □ \$25.00 Alateen □ Free
\$30.00 at the door	\$30.00 at the door
I am interested in:	I am interested in:
**Golf □ Cook Out □ Pine Mountain Hike Meeting □ **Additional charges at sign-up	**Golf